


Meet UniFit™:
Your Unified Connection

Introducing UniFit™, your Unified Connection to hassle-free implants.

With 30 years of implantology knowledge and experience, we have taken the best of our
platforms and combined them into our new UniFit™ implant.

Surgical and restoration procedures can be complicated, which is why we are focused on
making them simple. With UniFit, one prosthetic connection fits all.

This means that ALL prosthetics and attachments fit ALL size and diameter UniFit implants
This means:

e No need for spares

o No multiple sizes for handpieces

o No extra storage for all the extra prosthetics!

Our innovative implant design features a friction 7° conical connection with a six-position star
shape index that allows for one unified prosthetic connection to fit all implant diameters. This
simplifies surgical and restoration procedures, making the process faster and more efficient.

UniFit™ ensures a solid fixture of the abutment, enhancing the implant-abutment seal and
minimizing micromovements. Our unique design also enables simple yet flexible implant and
abutment alignment, allowing for self-guiding insertion and clear-cut tactile feedback.

The external geometry and surface of UniFit™ are designed for immediate function and loading,
providing optimal stability in all bone types. Every feature of UniFit™ is designed to enhance
the success of the procedure and deliver better results, ensuring a better experience for both
doctors and patients.

In short, the concept behind UniFit™ is simple, but the results are immediate. Say goodbye to
complicated dental implant procedures and hello to a hassle-free experience with UniFit™.

NOTE:

o All measurements are in mm.

 lllustrations are not to scale

« Not all products may have been licensed in accordance with Canadian law
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UniFit is a variable-thread tapered implant with a spiral tap that ensures immediate stability through
bone condensation during implant placement.

o Variable threads and a tapered design allows for accurate implant placement, for self-tapping, and for

improved aesthetics.

e Unique design also ensures better load distribution, allowing for immediate function on all bone types.

UniFit features Adin's OsseoFix™, a unique Calcium Phosphate blast surface treatment that enhances the

implant's integration with the bone.
Experience immediate stability, improved accuracy, and better load distribution with UniFit Spiral Implant

featurina Adin's OsseoFix™.




& Implant - Abutment index alignment is indicated by implant driver grooves.



Implants

Recommended insertion torque up to SO Ncm

UniFit™ Implants £137.00
2.9 2.7 ISPUF0835 8.0 2.9 3.2 ISPUF0838

2.9 2.6 ISPUF1035 10.0 2.9 3.1 ISPUF1038

2.9 2.6 ISPUF1135 11.5 2.9 3.1 ISPUF1138

2.9 2.6 ISPUF1335 13.0 2.9 3.1 ISPUF1338

2.9 2.5 ISPUF1635 16.0 2.9 3.0 ISPUF1638

2.9 2.5 ISPUF1835 18.0 2.9 3.0 ISPUF1838

DX) Catalog

2.9 4.5 ISPUF0649

2.9 3.7 ISPUF0643

2.9 3.4 ISPUF0843 2.9 41 ISPUF0849

2.9 3.3 ISPUF1043 2.9 41 ISPUF1049

2.9 3.2 ISPUF1143 2.9 4.0 ISPUF1149

2.9 3.0 ISPUF1343 2.9 3.8 ISPUF1349

2.9 2.8 ISPUF1643 2.9 3.6 ISPUF1649

2.9 2.7 ISPUF1843

6.0 2.9 55

ISPUF0660

2.9 3.4 ISPUF1849

8.0 2.9 5.2 ISPUF0860

10.0 2.9 5.2 ISPUF1060

11.5 2.9 5.1 ISPUF1160

13.0 2.9 5.1 ISPUF1360

Radiographic Template UniFit | ASDO617




Drilling Sequence

Drilling speed** (rpm) 800-1200 800-1200 800-1200 800-1200
Implant Diameter ©3.5/3.75 4.3 5.0 6.0
.’\" 5
407 e
" Y g
’. "' =
.A Hard'Bene ‘ -
L »E -
W, ] =
v o
Qe
D1, D2 «Tri-step  @35/375  @3.6 @43 @42 @b.6 5.0 @5.2 @5.6 6.0

«Tri-step ©35/375  @3.6 @43 @42 Db.6 @5.0 @52 5.6 @6.0

* Forinitial drilling, you may use ©2, 2.8 and ©3.2 drills in sequence instead of the Tri-step drill.

*% Drilling should be performed at low speeds (800rpm-1200rpm) in accordance with bone quality at the specific site.

“For initial drilling, you may use a Tri-step drill instead of @2, 2.8 and ©3.2 drills in sequence.

Note: (x.xx) Drillll to the depth of the cortex only.
/N CAUTION: The drill preparation is up to 1mm longer than the implant. * The drill apical step = 1.8mmD.



Cover Screw & Healing Abutments

Recommended Torque 15(Ncm)

£8.00 D Catalog

Cover Screw 5.2 2.9 UF0073
£27.00 L GH (%) Catalog £27.00 L GH ()] Catalog
6.8 2.0 35 UF0095 6.8 2.0 35 UF0046
UniFit Slim 7.8 3.0 35 UF0096 7.8 3.0 35 UF0047
Conical UniFit Slim
) 8.8 4.0 35 UF0097 Healing 8.8 4.0 35 UF0048
Healing
Abutment
Abutment 98 | 50 | 35 | UF0098 98 | 50 | 35 | UF0049
10.8 | 6.0 35 UF0099 10.8 | 6.0 35 UF0050
£27.00 L GH (%) Catalog £27.00 L GH (%) Catalog
6.8 2.0 45 UF0090 6.8 2.0 45 UF0022
UniFit Regular 7.8 3.0 45 UF0091 7.8 3.0 45 UF0023
Conical UniFit Regular
; 8.8 4.0 45 UF0092 Healing 8.8 4.0 45 UF0024
Healing
Abutment
Abutment 98 | 50 | 45 | UF0093 98 | 50 | 45 | UFo025
10.8 | 6.0 45 UF0094 10.8 | 6.0 45 UF0026
£27.00 BTN £27.00 L | GH | @ | cCatalog
6.8 2.0 5.5 | UF0095W 6.8 2.0 5.5 | UF0046W
Y 7.8 3.0 5.5 | UF0096W 7.8 3.0 5.5 | UF0047W
UniFit Wid - .
Cglnilccl e UniFit Wide
. 8.8 4.0 5.5 | UFOO97W Healing 8.8 4.0 5.5 | UF0048W
Healing
Abutment
Abutment 9.8 5.0 5.5 | UF0098W 9.8 5.0 5.5 | UF0049W
10.8 | 6.0 5.5 | UFO099W 10.8 | 6.0 5.5 | UF0050W




Impression

Our components for taking impressions for all restoration types can be utilized for digital or conventional

protocols, either implant-level, or abutment-level procedures.

Our broad range of solutions and flexible designs enable easy and accurate restorative planning, whether

you're dealing with a single tooth, multiple teeth, bridge, or full mouth rehabilitation.

Transfers | Recommended Torque 15(Ncm)

£39.00 TR £39.00 b1 | Catalog
UniFit Open UniFit Slim Close
Tray Transfer 147 | 5.0 UF5510 Tray Transfer 117 | 3.4 UF5109
4. AmmDx10mmL 3.4mmDx9mmL
UniFit Open UniFit Slim Close
Tray Transfer 18.7 | 5.0 UF5514 Tray Transfer 15.7 | 3.4 UF5113
4. AmmDx14mmL 3.4mmDx13mmL
UniFit Slim Open UniFit Close
Tray Transfer 147 | 4.8 UF5610 Tray Transfer 117 | 4.4 UF5209
3.4mmDx10mmL 4. 4AmmDx9mmL
UniFit Slim Open UniFit Close
Tray Transfer 18.7 | 4.8 | UF5614 Tray Transfer 157 | 4.4 | UF5213
3.4mmDx14mmL 4.4AmmDx13mmL
UniFit Open Tray UniFit Close Tray
Transfer Wide 14.7 6 UF5510W Transfer Wide 11.7 | 5.4 | UF5209W
5.4mmDx10mmL S5.4mmDx9mmL
UniFit Open Tray UniFit Close Tray
Transfer Wide 18.7 6 UF5514W Transfer Wide 15.7 | 5.4 | UF5213W
5.4mmDx14mmL 5.4mmDx13mmL

£49.00

£49.00

Catalog

UniFit Scan Body 7 UF0088 UniFit Scan Body 10 UF0089

d
Digital Analogs

£30.00 D, atalog £25.00 D, atalog £12-25 atalog
iFit -
Bir;itlol UniFit Retaining
L 10.0 | 3.55 | UF1000 L Implant 126 | 3.6 UF0007 -e RS1002
Model Screw
Analog Analog
ot o




Cement Retained Abutments

Recommended Torque 35(Ncm)

el

e

| P 7 e s s e

UniFit Engaging

Temporary Abutment Slim | 14.2 35 3.4 11.5 2 95 UF0036 £33.00
3.5mmD

UniFit Non-Engaging
Temporary Abutment Slim | 13.8 35 3.4 11.5 2 9.5 UF0037 £33.00
3.5mmD

y *
L
i
L
L
L
L

1

UniFit Engaging
Temporary Abutment 14.2 4.5 3.4 11.5 2 9.5 UF0043 £41.00
4.5mmD

UniFit Engaging
Temporary Abutment 14.2 55 3.4 11.5 2 9.5 UF0043W £41.00
Wide 5.5mmD

UniFit Non-Engaging

Temporary Abutment 13.8 4.5 3.4 11.5 2 9.5 UF0044 £41.00
4.5mmD
UniFit Non-Engaging
Temporary Abutment 13.8 55 3.4 11.5 2 9.5 UF0044W £41.00
Wide 5.5mmD
12.2 4.4 3.2 9.5 3.0 6.5 UF0010 £31.00
UniFit Straight
niFt Straig 12 | 44 | 32 | 85 | 20 | 65 UF0011 £31.00
Abutment
10.2 4.4 32 7.5 1.0 6.5 UF0012 £31.00
12.2 51 3.2 9.5 3.0 6.5 UFO010W £31.00
UniFit Straight
g Abutment Wide 11.2 51 3.2 8.5 2.0 6.5 UFOO11W £31.00
10.2 51 3.2 7.5 1.0 6.5 UF0012W £31.00
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DI
4.4 2.9 13.5 1.0 12.5

16.2 UF1251 £31.00
UniFit Straight
niFit Straig 172 | 44 | 29 | 145 | 20 | 125 UF1252 £31.00
Abutment Long
18.2 4.4 2.9 15.5 3.0 12.5 UF1253 £31.00
16.2 51 2.9 13.5 1.0 12.5 UF1251W £31.00
UniFit Straight
Abutment Long 17.2 5.1 2.9 14.5 2.0 12.5 UF1252W £31.00
Wide
18.2 51 2.9 15.5 3.0 12.5 UF1253W £31.00
UniFit Straight
Slim Abutment 11.0 4.0 3.0 8.3 2.3 6.0 UF0020 £31.00
_ No End Line
10.2 4.4 2.3 7.5 1.0 6.5 UF0013 £41.00
UniFit Angled
é Abutment 15° 112 | 44 2.3 8.5 2.0 6.5 UF0014 £41.00
12.2 4.4 2.3 9.5 3.0 6.5 UF0015 £41.00
10.2 51 2.3 7.5 1 6.5 UF0013W £41.00
UniFit Angled
. 1 2. . 2 . FOO14W
A Abutment Wide 15° 11.2 5 3 8.5 6.5 UF0O0 £41.00
12.2 51 2.3 9.5 3 6.5 UF0015W £41.00
10.7 4.4 2.9 8.0 1.5 6.5 UF2515 £41.00
UniFit Angled
Abutment 25°
12.2 4.4 2.9 9.5 3.0 6.5 UF2530 £41.00
10.7 4.4 2.8 8.0 1.5 6.5 UF3515 £41.00
UniFit Angled
Abutment 35°
12.2 4.4 2.8 9.5 3.0 6.5 UF3530 £41.00
10.7 51 31 8 1.5 6.5 UF2515W £41.00
UniFit Angled
Abutment Wide 25°
12.2 51 31 9.5 3 6.5 UF2530W £41.00
10.7 51 2.8 8 1.5 6.5 UF3515W £41.00
UniFit Angled
Abutment Wide 35°
12.2 51 2.8 9.5 3 6.5 UF3530W £41.00
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Casting Abutments

Recommended Torque 35(Ncm)

Abutment Wide

UniFit Plastic Cylinder Abutment Slim 3.5mmD 13.8 3.5 2.9 11.5 2 9.5 UF0038 £33.00

UniFit Plastic Cylinder Abutment 4.5mmD 13.8 45 4.5 11.5 2 9.5 UF0045 £33.00

UniFit Plastic Cylinder Abutment Wide 5.5mmD 13.8 5.5 5.5 11.5 2 9.5 UF0045W £33.00

L UniFit Engaging Cobalt Chrome/Plastic Abutment | 13.7 3.9 3.9 11 1 10 UF3094 £69.00

= UniFit Engaging Titanium/Plastic Abutment 142 | 47 | 47 | 115 | 15 10 UF3095 £41.00

g UniFit Non-Engaging Titanium/Plastic Abutment 13.8 | 4.7 4.7 11.5 1.5 10 UF3097 £41.00
s UniFit Non-Engaging Cobalt Chrome/

L Plastic Abutment 13,8 3.9 3.9 11 1 10 UF3100 £69.00

E ! UniFit Engaging Cobalt Chrome/

v Plastic Abutment Wide 13.7 4.6 4.6 11 1 10 UF3094W £69.00

§ UniFit Engaging Titanium/Plastic Abutment Wide 142 | 52 52 | 115 1.5 10 UF3095W £41.00
UniFit Non-Engaging Titanium/Plastic

Abutment Wide 13.8 5.2 5.2 11.5 1.5 10 UF3097W £41.00

UniFit Non-Engaging Cobalt Chrome/Plastic 13.3 46 46 1 1 10 UF3100W £69.00
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Single TMA™ Recommended Torque 35(Ncm)

Adin's range of screw-retained restorations has expanded to include the single TMA.
This option offers the benefits of TMA abutments while still allowing for accurate
and flexible restoration of a single tooth.

With Adin's STMA, you can combine the advantages of a trans-gingival approach
and and a screw-retained single tooth

restoration, resulting in increased flexibility in terms of aesthetics, safety, and
maintenance.

The Single TMA also includes a hex index that provides the necessary accuracy for
positioning and retention to support a single tooth crown. You can choose from open
and closed tray transfers, and scan bodies for digital impressions, and replicas are
available to streamline the work process.

3.1 1.0 2.1

UniFit Straight Single TMA 1mm 4.7 UF0032S £61.00
UniFit Straight Single TMA 2mm 5.7 4.1 2.0 21 UF0033S £61.00
UniFit Straight Single TMA 3mm 6.7 5.1 3.0 21 UF0034S £61.00
UniFit Straight Single TMA 4mm 7.7 6.1 4.0 21 UF3729S £61.00
UniFit Straight Single TMA 5mm 8.7 7.1 5.0 21 UF3730S £61.00
UniFit Angled Single TMA 17° 2.5mm 8.2 5.6 25 2.2 UF3734S £91.00
UniFit Angled Single TMA 30° 3mm 9.2 6.5 3.0 2.2 UF3735S £91.00
UniFit Angled Single TMA 17° 3.5mm 9.3 6.5 35 2.2 UF3737S £91.00
UniFit Angled Single TMA 30° 4mm 10.3 7.5 4.0 22 UF3738S £91.00

£49.00 b1 | D W £a450

= :
Single TMA Single TMA
L Enopriss'on 11.0 | 4.9 31 RS5006S Closed Tray 8.0 | 49 41 RS5011S
ping Transfer
: Open Tray
b1
£40.50 D, atalog £40.50 D, atalog
Iﬁ@ Single TMA 60 | 4.9 | TMO006&S Single TMA 9.0 | 49 | TMO009S
Scan Body Scan Body
D1

13



D2
}7 .
[n Single TMA 55 | 49 | 35 | RS5005S
Healing Cup
"ot
£24.10 D atalog £30.60 D, D atalog
2,
Single TMA
Single TMA Digital Model
L Abutment 168 | 3.35 | RS5004S L Replica 120 | 49 | 3.8 RS1001S
Replico 1 Recommended torque
h 15(Ncm)
ot o
STMA Screw | For Scan Body & Cementing Cone STMA Screw | Temporary Cylinder & STMA Direct Option
£7000 Ataiog £7.00 atalog
T™MA T™MA
@ Scan Body Screw Moot w Prosthetic Screw Ro3404
Snap-On
£49.00 Catalog £40.00 atalog
o Single TMA IRIS™, Impression
ingle . ! IRO179
{Q Snap-On Transfer e 49 3.2 RS50125 L coping
o

STMA Prosthetics

£37.00 D, D atalog £26.00 D, atalog
D2
— Single TMA
Single TMA Plastic Casting
L Titanium 12.0 | 4.9 | 3.5 | 10.5 | RS4900S Sleeve 120 | 4.9 | 3.3 | 10.5 | RS5001S
Temporary w/Prosthetic
: Screw
or
£38.10 D D, atalog
D2
| Single TMA
{5 Cementing Cone, | 4.9 5.5 3.2 TM0011S
5 low profile

Tool Drivers | For Angled TMA/TMA Prosthetic Screws

£54.00 £54.00

Star Hand Driver Short 23.4 RP0064

Star Hand Driver Long

28.4

RP0O004
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CAD CAM

Adin's CAD - CAM components and digital libraries enable clinicians and
technicians to design and manufacture state-of-the-art restorations
supported by Adin's implants, using current digital restoration processes.

The variety of components ensures endless restorative options for
treatment of single, multiple, partially, or fully edentulous cases.




Ti Base Abutments

Recommended Torque 35(Ncm)

£47.00 Catalog £47.00 L ‘ RH ‘ GH ‘ D1 W ‘ Catalog
77 | 4 1 | 45|32 | 05 | TBO7411 77 | 4 1 | 55| 32| 1 | TBO7411W
97 | 6 1 |45 | 31| 05 | TBO7611 97 | ¢ 1 | 55| 31| 1 | TBO7611W
17| 8 1 |45 | 29 | 05 | TBO7811 17 | 8 1 | 55|29 | 1 | TBO7811W
87 | 4 2 | 45 | 32 | 05 | TBO7421 87 | 4 2 | 55| 32| 1 |TBO7421W
10.7 6 2 45 | 31 | 05 TB07621 10.7 6 2 55 | 31 1 TB07621W
. Ti Base
TiBase 127 8 | 2 | 45| 29 | 05 | TBO7821 UniFit 127 8 | 2 | 55|29 | 1 |TBO7821W
Xrl;lj’l:nent Abutment,
Engaged 97 | 4 | 3 | 45| 32 | 05 | TBO7431 Engaged 97 | 4 | 3 | 55| 32| 1 |TBO7431W
999 Wide
11.7 6 3 45 | 31 | 05 TB07631 11.7 6 3 55 | 31 1 TBO7631W
137 | 8 3 | 45 | 29 | 05 | TBO7831 137 | 8 3 | 55|29 | 1 |TBO7831W
07| 4 | 4 | 45|32 |05 | TBO7441 107 | 4 | 4 | 55|32 | 1 |TBO7441W
127 | 6 4 45 | 31 | 05 TB07641 127 | 6 4 55 | 31 1 | TBO7641W
147 | 8 4 | 45| 29 | 05| TBO7841 147 | 8 4 | 55|29 | 1 |TBO7841W
£47.00 Catalog £47.00 Catalog
70 | 4 1 | 45| 32 | 05 | TBO7412 70 | 4 1 | 55| 32| 1 |TBO7412W
9.0 6 1 45 | 31 | 05 TB07612 9.0 6 1 55 | 31 1 TBO7612W
10| 8 1 | 45| 29 | 05 | TBO7812 10| 8 1 | 55| 29| 1 |TBO7812W
80 | 4 2 | 45 | 32| 05 | TBO7422 80 | 4 2 | 55|32 | 1 |TBO7422W
00| 6 2 | 45| 31 |05 | TB07622 10.0 | 6 2 | 55| 31| 1 |TBO7622W
. TiBase
Ti Base o
UniFit 1220 8 | 2 | 45| 29 | 05 | TBO7822 UniFit 20| 8 | 2 | 55| 29 | 1 |TBO7822W
Abutment,
Abutment, Non-
Non- 90 | 4 3 | 45| 32 | 05 | TB0O7432 90 | 4 3 | 55| 32| 1 |TBO7432W
Engaged Engaged
Wide
10| 6 3 | 45| 31| 05| TBO7632 110 | 6 3 | 55| 31| 1 |TBO7632W
13.0 8 3 45 | 29 | 05 TB07832 13.0 8 3 55 | 29 1 TB07832W
100 | 4 4 | 45 | 32 | 05 | TBO7442 00| 4 | 4 | 55| 32| 1 | TBO7442W
20| 6 | 4 | 45| 31 | 05 | TB07642 20| 6 4 | 55| 31| 1 |TBO7642W
14.0 8 4 45 | 29 | 05 TB07842 14.0 8 4 55 | 29 1 TB07842W
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£47.00 L ‘ RH ‘ GH ‘ D1 ‘ D2 ‘ W ‘ oo £47.00 L ‘ RH ‘ GH ‘ D1 ‘ D2 ‘ W ‘ Catalog

77 | 4 1 | 45| 32 | 05 | TB07413 77 | 4 1 55 | 32 1 | TBO7413W
97 | 6 1 | 45| 31| 05| TB07613 97 | 6 1 | 55| 31 1 | TBO7613W
17 | 8 1 | 45| 29 | 05 | TBO7813 17| 8 1 55 | 29 1 | TBO7813W
8.7 4 2 45 | 32 | 05 TB07423 8.7 4 2 55 | 3.2 1 TB07423W
107 | 6 2 | 45| 31| 05 | TB07623 107 | 6 2 | 55| 31 1 | TBO7623W
TB TiBase
UI _Sse 127 | 8 2 | 45| 29 | 05 | TB07823 UniFit 127 | 8 2 | 55|29 | 1 | TBO7823W
Artll it Abutment,
utment,
97 | 4 3 | 45| 32 | 05 | TBO7433 Angular 97 | 4 3 | 55| 32| 1 |TBO7433W
Angular Wide
17| 6 3 | 45| 31| 05| TB07633 117 | 6 3 | 55| 31 1 | TBO7633W
137 | 8 3 | 45| 29 | 05| TB07833 137 | 8 3 | 55| 29 1 | TBO7833W
107 | 4 4 | 45 | 32 | 05 | TB07443 107 | 4 4 | 55| 32 1 | TBO7443W
127 | 6 4 | 45| 31 | 05 | TB07643 127 | 6 4 | 55| 31 1 | TBO7643W
147 | 8 4 | 45| 29 | 05 | TB07843 147 | 8 4 | 55| 29 1 | TBO7843W

C-Type Ti Base Abutments

Recommended Torque 35(Ncm)

For further product information and use please refer to IFU028

£47.00 R D D atalog £47.00 R D D) atalog
84 47 | 1 | 43 |336| 05 | TBO07414 84 | 47 | 1 | 43 |336| 05 | TBO7414W
C-Type C-Type
TiBase 94 47 | 2 | 43 |336| 05 | TBO7424 TiBase 94 | 47 | 2 | 43 |336| 05 | TB07424W
UniFit UniFit
Abutment, | 104 47 | 3 | 43 |336| 05 | TB07434 ; é:;;n;zzt’ 104 | 47 | 3 | 43 |336| 05 | TBO7434W
Engaged Wide
11.4 47 | 4 | 43 |336| 05 | TB0O7444 114 | 47 | 4 | 43 |336| 0.5 | TBO7444W
£47.00 ; D1 | D celle . £47.00 ; D1 | D atalog
8 47 | 1 6 |336| 13 | TB07415 _ 8 47 | 1 6 | 336 13 | TBO7415W
C-Type C-Type
. TiBase
TiBase 9 47| 2 | 6 |336| 1.3 | TB0O7425 UniFit 9 47| 2 | 6 |336| 13 | TBO7425W
UniFit Abutment,
Abutment,
Non- 10 47| 3 6 | 336 13 | TB07435 Non- 10 47| 3 6 | 336 13 | TBO7435W
Engaged Engaged
1 47| 4 | 6 |336| 1.3 | TBO7445 Wide 1 47 | 4 | 6 |336| 13 | TRO7445W
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TMA™- Multi Unit

Recommended Torque 35(Ncm)

Our TMA™ (Trans Mucosal Abutment) system is indicated for multiple-unit,
screw-retained restorations, and may be used in combination with an implant-
level framework design.

Elevates restorative seating platform when implant-level restoration is not
practical

Provides better access when using implants with divergent angles
Accommodates full and partial edentulous arches

Available in straight or angled (17°, 30°, 45°) with different gingival heights
Abutments are delivered with handles for easy insertion and seating

3.1 1.0 21

UniFit Straight Trans Mucosal Abutment 1mm 47 UF0032 £61.00
UniFit Straight Trans Mucosal Abutment 2mm 57 41 2.0 21 UF0033 £61.00
UniFit Straight Trans Mucosal Abutment 3mm 6.7 5.1 3.0 2.1 UF0034 £61.00
UniFit Straight Trans Mucosal Abutment 4mm 7.7 6.1 4.0 21 UF3729 £61.00
UniFit Straight Trans Mucosal Abutment 5mm 8.7 71 5.0 21 UF3730 £61.00
UniFit Angled Trans Mucosal Abutment 17° 2.5mm 8.3 5.6 25 2.2 UF3734 £91.00
UniFit Angled Trans Mucosal Abutment 30° 3mm 9.2 6.5 3.0 22 UF3735 £91.00
UniFit Angled Trans Mucosal Abutment 17° 3.5mm 9.2 6.5 35 22 UF3737 £91.00
UniFit Angled Trans Mucosal Abutment 30° 4mm 10.2 7.5 4.0 2.2 UF3738 £91.00
UniFit Angled Trans Mucosal Abutment 45° 4mm 10.6 7.9 4.0 22 UF3736 £91.00
£44.00 D, D, atalog £44.00 D D, atalog
D2
H
@ T™MA
i Impression 11.0 | 49 | 31 | RS5006 TMA Closed 80 | 49 | 4.0 | RS5011
Coping Tray Transfer
Open Tray
D1
£36.00 D atalog £36.00 D, atalog
{' TMA Scan Body 6.0 4.9 TMO0006 TMA Scan Body 9.0 4.9 TM0009
D1

18



D D atalog
D2
H
[ﬁ TMA. 5.5 4.9 3.5 RS5005
Healing Cup
o
£24.00 D atalog £30.60
02,
T™MA
L Abutment 168 | 3.35 RS5004
Replica
o ot

TMA Digital
Model Replica

Recommended torque
15(Nem)

120 | 4.9 RS1001

TMA Screw | For Scan Body & Cementing Cone

£7.00

0

TMA
Scan Body Screw

TM0001

TMA Prosthetics

TMA Screw | Temporary Cylinder & TMA Direct Option

£7.00

T™MA

7

Prosthetic Screw

RS3404

£37.00 D D atalog £26.00 D, D atalog
D2
= — TMA Plastic
) TMA Titanium 12.0 | 49 | 3.5 | 10.5 | RS4900 CastingSleeve | 15 5| 40 | 33 | 105 | Rs5001
Temporary w/Prosthetic
Screw
o
£34.00 D atalog £38.10 D D atalog
D2
- TMA TMA Cementing
[a Cementing 4.9 4.9 2.9 TMO0010 g Cone, 4.9 55 3.2 TMO0011
- Cone low profile

Tool Drivers | For Angled TMA/TMA Prosthetic Screws

£54.00

Star Hand Driver Short

234

RPO064

Star Hand Driver Long

28.4 RPO004
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Overdenture Restoration
Recommended Torque 35(Ncm)

£41.00 D D R atalog
UniFit Ball Attachment 0.5mm 91 3.1 2.5 4.1 0.6 3.5 UF0051
é UniFit Ball Attachment Imm 9.5 3.1 2.5 4.5 1.0 3.5 UF0052
UniFit Ball Attachment 2mm 10.5 3.1 2.5 5.5 2.0 3.5 UF00S53
UniFit Ball Attachment 3mm s 3.1 2.5 6.5 3.0 3.5 UF0054
e UniFit Ball Attachment 4mm 12.5 3.1 2.5 7.5 4.0 3.5 UF0055
UniFit Ball Attachment Smm §\SES 3.1 2.5 8.5 5.0 3.5 UF0056
£20.00 ) atalog £54.00 atalog
gall Torque Driver
Attachment 166 | 4.0 | RS5740 4 RS6090
. for Ball Attachment
Replica
£10.00 % D, atalog Elo.oo 0 D atalog
- Plastic Ball C Plastic Ball C
- astic Ball Cap - astic Ball Cap
I\’. White (Nylon) 2.6 4.1 3.6 RS2660 . Pink Soft (Nylon) 2.6 4.1 3.6 RS2662
—
£37.00 % D, atalog

@ Titanium Ball 29 47 4.7 RS2670
Cap
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Screws
Recommended Torque 35(Ncm)

ﬁ UniFit Abutment Screw M1.6 7.2 2.2 UF0001 £13.00
UniFit Retaining Screw for Angled TMA 7.6 1.95 UF3403 £13.00
UniFit Retaining Screw for TMA 1mm 8 31 UF0039 £13.00
W UniFit Retaining Screw for TMA 2mm 9 31 UF0040 £13.00
UniFit Retaining Screw for TMA 3mm 10 3.1 UF0041 £13.00
UniFit Retaining Screw for TMA 4mm 11 3.1 UF3409 £13.00
UniFit Retaining Screw for TMA Smm 12 31 UF3412 £13.00
UniFit Open Tray Transfer Screw Short 24 3.1 UF5010 £8.00
UniFit Open Tray Transfer Screw Long 28 31 UFS014 £8.00
UniFit Close Tray Transfer Screw Short 16 2.8 UF5126 £8.00
UniFit Close Tray Transfer Screw Long 20 2.8 UFs127 £8.00
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I m Advenced
R

RS8032
TD2218
DL1820
DL1828
DL1832
DL1836
DL1842
DL1846
DL1852
DL1856
TD1511
DL1320
DL1328
DL1332
DL1336
DL1342
DL1346
DL1352
DL1356

Tip Drill

Three Step Drill-Long

Pilot Drill 2mmD x 8-18mmL

Twist Step Drill 2.3/2.8mmD x 8-18mmL
Twist Step Drill 2.8/3.2mmD x 8-18mmL
Twist Step Dirill 3.2/3.6mmD x 8-18mmL
Twist Step Dirill 3.6/4.2mmD x 8-18mmL
Twist Step Drill 4.2/4.6mmD x 8-18mmL
Twist Step Drill 4.6/5.2mmD x 8-18mmL
Twist Step Drill 5.2/5.6mmD x 8-18mmL
Three Step Dirill Short

Pilot Drill 2mmD x 6-13mmL

Twist Step Dirill 2.3/2.8mmD x 6-13mmL
Twist Step Drill 2.8/3.2mmD x 6-13mmL
Twist Step Drill 3.2/3.6mmD x 6-13mmL
Twist Step Dirill 3.6/4.2mmD x 6-13mmL
Twist Step Drill 4.2/4.6mmD x 6-13mmL
Twist Step Drill 4.6/5.2mmD x 6-13mmL
Twist Step Drill 5.2/5.6mmD x 6-13mmL

Parallel Pins

e

RS6150

RS6155

Parallel Pin Short 11 (qty.4)

Parallel Pin Long 16 (qty.2)

Insertion Tools

e —
e —
- ]

UF0068

UF0071

UF0074

UniFit Star Handpiece Adapter - Short
UniFit Star Handpiece Adapter - Medium

UniFit Star Handpiece Adapter - Long

Drivers

UF0067

UF0066

RPO064

RPO004

RS6111

RA00S0

RS6180

UniFit Star Torque Driver - Short
UniFit Star Torque Driver - Long
Star Hand Driver - Short

Star Hand Driver - Long

Surgical Torque Ratchet 35-100 Ncm

Wrench Ratchet Surgical Instruments Handle

Depth Probe

Accessories

—
e

UF3401

RS9027

UniFit Ratchet Retrieval tool for abutments

Drill Extension

< K K K <K<K <K<K <K<K <K<K <LK <K<K KKKKL

< K K K KKK KK KL

> £91.80

.J

£30.00

j
e
)
j

£49.00

£54.00

£200.00
£56.70
£39.30

£51.00
£42.00

23



UniFit Standard Internal Star
Surgical Kit-Premium UF6301

£1,900

Drills Catalog W

Tip Drill RS8032
Three Step Dirill-Long TD2218 Surgical Tools Catalog
Pilot Drill 2mmD x 8-18mmL DL1820 Wrench Ratchet Surgical Instruments Handle RA0050
Surgical Torque Ratchet 35-100 Ncm RS6111

Twist Step Drill 2.3/2.8mmD x 8-18mmL DL1828
Depth Probe RS6180

Twist Step Drill 2.8/3.2mmD x 8-18mmL DL1832
Twist Step Drill 3.2/3.6mmD x 8-18mmL DL1836 Parallel Pin Catalog
Parallel Pin Short 11mm (qty. 4) RS6150

Twist Step Dirill 3.6/4.2mmD x 8-18mmL DL1842
Parallel Pin Long 16mm (qty. 2) RS6155

Twist Step Drill 4.2/4.6mmD x 8-18mmL DL1846
Twist Step Drill 4.6/5.2mmD x 8-18mmL DL1852 Insertion Tools Catalog
Twist Step Drill 5.2/5.6mmD x 8-18mmL DL1856 UniFit Star Handpiece Adapter - Short UF0068
UniFit Star Handpiece Adapter - Medium UF0071
Three Step Drill-Short D111 UniFit Star Handpiece Adapter - Long UF0074

Pilot Drill 2mmD x 6-13mmL DL1320
Twist Step Drill 2.3/2.8mmD x 6-13mmL DL1328 Drivers Catalog
Star Hand Driver - Short RPO064

Twist Step Drill 2.8/3.2mmD x 6-13mmL DL1332
Star Hand Driver - Long RPO004
Twist Step Drill 3.2/3.6mmD x 6-13mmL DL1336 UniFit Star Torque Driver - Short UF0067
) ) UniFit Star Torque Driver - Long UF0066

Twist Step Dirill 3.6/4.2mmD x 6-13mmL DL1342

Twist Step Drill 4.2/4.6mmD x 6-13mmL DL1346
Drill Extension Catalog

Twist Step Drill 4.6/5.2mmD x 6-13mmL DL1352
Drill Extension RS9027
Twist Step Drill 5.2/5.6mmD x 6-13mmL DL1356 UniFit Ratchet Retrieval Tool For Abutments UF3401

*Products may be ordered separately as an addition to the kit
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UniFit Standard Internal Star
Surgical Kit-Advanced UF6322

Drills Catalog Surgical Tools

Tip Dril RS8032 Wrench Ratchet Surgical Instruments Handle RA00S50
Surgical Torque Ratchet 35-100 Ncm RS6111
Three Step Drill-L TD2218
fee sepnitong Depth Probe RS6180
Pilot Drill 2mmD x 8-18mmL DL1820
Twist Step Drill 2.3/2.8mmD x 8-18mmL DL1828 Paraller Pin Catalog
Parallel Pin Short 11mm (qty. 4) RS6150
Twist Step Drill 2.8/3.2mmD x 8-18mmL DL1832
Parallel Pin Long 16mm (qty. 2) RS6155
Twist Step Drill 3.2/3.6mmD x 8-18mmL DL1836
Twist Step Drill 3.6/4.2mmD x 8-18mmL DL1842 Insersion Tools Catalog
Twist Step Drill 4.2/4.6mmD x 8-18mmL DL1846 UniFit Star Handpiece Adapter - Short Vrooes
UniFit Star Handpiece Adapter - Medium UF0071
Twist Step Drill 4.6/5.2mmD x 8-18mmL DL1852 Unifit Star Handpiece Adapter - Long UF0074
Twist Step Dirill 5.2/5.6mmD x 8-18mmL DL1856
Drivers Catalog
Star Hand Driver - Short RP0O064
Star Hand Driver - Long RPO004
UniFit Star Torque Driver - Short UF0067
UniFit Star Torque Driver - Long UF0066
Drill Extension Catalog
Drill Extension RS9027
UniFit Ratchet Retrieval tool for abutments UF3401

*Products may be ordered separately as an addition to the kit
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e Specially designed for Adin's implants and suitable for Adin's simple and

convenient drilling protocol.

o Clearly and conveniently marked and can be used with or without drill stops.




Tri-Step Drills

Adin’s Tri-Step Drills condense drilling protocols and avoid the need for multiple drills throughout complex
procedures.

Since friction at the cutting site is reduced, complications common with high-speed drilling are decreased
and faster & better recovery can occur.

The drills are designed to reduce friction at the cutting site, therefore leading to a decrease in
complications that are often associated with high-speed drilling. This can result in a faster and more
efficient recovery for patients.

0.0 20 5060 80 10.0 1.5

TD1511

®1.8 ©235

0.0 3.0 6.0 80 10.0 1.513.0 150160 18.0

1.8-3.2 long TD2218

£91.80 2 Color Catalog
el 2.0 white DL1320
emm] - 1.8-2.5 purple DL1325
[ 1| e 2.3-2.8 red DL1328
| s—— 2.8-3.2 blue DL1332
m 3.2-3.6 green DL1336
ang—— 3.8-4.2 black DL1342
qwna 4.2-4.6 yellow DL1346
wm‘“ 4.8-5.2 brown DL1352
ﬁ‘“ 5.2-5.6 grey DL1356
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£91.80

Tools

) Color Catalog

2.0 white DL1820
1.8-2.5 purple DL1825
2.3-2.8 red DL1828
2.8-3.2 blue DL1832
3.2-3.6 green DL1836
3.8-4.2 black DL1842
4.2-4.6 yellow DL1846
4.8-5.2 brown DL1852
5.2-5.6 grey DL1856

Surgical Torque Ratchet 35-100 Ncm RS6111 £200.00
Prosthetic Torque Ratchet

s RS6112 | £200.00
Wrench Ratchet RS6100 £126.00
Surgical Driver RS7001 £120.00
Depth Probe RS6180 £39.30




Torque Drivers

£49.00 atalog £49.00 atalog
LSJr?lFlt Star Torque Driver 249 UFO067 ? UniFit Star Torque Driver 202 UF0066
ort Long
>
% g';]or Torque Driver 204 RPOO&5 4 Stqr Torque 25.4 RPOOO5
ort Driver - Long
For angled TMA/TMA prosthetic screws For angled TMA/TMA prosthetic screws
£54.00 atalog £54.00 atalog
TMA/FC Hex Torque 200 RS6197 TMA/FC HexTorque Driver 25.0 RS6196
Driver - Short Long
For straight TMA For straight TMA
£54.00 atalog £56.70 atalog
-
% Lorque Driver for Ball 14.4 RS6090 Wrench Ratchet Surgical 17 RA0050
ttachment

Instruments Handle

Handpiece Adapters

£49.00 ATAIOQ £49000 atalog
“ UniFit Star Handpiece ﬂ UniFit Star Handpiece
1? Adapter - Short Y UF0068 ﬁ Adapter - Medium el UF0071
£49.00 atalog
IJniFit Star Handpiece 359 UFO074

Adapter - Long
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Handpiece Adapters

£54.00 atalog £54.00 atalog
I
Stgr Handpiece 25.0 RPOO18 Stqr Handpiece 300 RPOO19
Driver - Short Driver - Long
| ]
For angled TMA/TMA prosthetic screws For angled TMA/TMA prosthetic screws
£54.00 atalog £54.00 atalog
TMA/FC Hex Handpiece TMA/FC Hex Handpiece
Adapter - Short A RS6194 Adapter - Long 25.0 | RS6195A
For straight TMA For straight TMA
£54.00 atalog £54.00 atalog

TMA/FC Hex Handpiece TMA/FC Hex Handpiece

Adapter - Short ZE RPO064 Adapter - Long 2 RPO004
For angled TMA/TMA prosthetic screws For angled TMA/TMA prosthetic screws
£54.00 atalog £54.00 atalog
TMA/FC Female
TMA/FC Female 22.4 | RS6193 Hand Hex Driver 28.4 | RS6191
Hand Hex Driver - Short
Long
For straight TMA For straight TMA
Retrieval Tool
£51.00 atalog
UniFit Ratchet Retrieval 32 UF3401

Tool for Abutments
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Guided
Surgery

Introducing the adinguide™: a guided surgery tool designed to enhance your clinic.

Our kits are tailored to support effortless and precise implant placement. With our
proprietary ActiveFlow™ [rrigation technology, where coolant is efficiently delivered to the
bone, preventing overheating.

The adinguide™ drills feature carved channels for direct coolant flow from your hand-
piece to the osteotomy site. Our intuitive drill kit accommodates different implant sizes and
lengths, while the tissue punch and pilot drill allow flapless access.

The keyless procedure offers easy handling and clear visibility of the surgical site.
Our self-centering drills utilize a diameter cylinder at the top to ensure accurate positioning

within the guide's sleeve. Additionally, built-in stoppers guarantee precise and consistent
drilling depths.




Guided Surgery Kit
Implants Drills | GSKOO1

U 275/30  35/378

For fully guided procedures:

GS Tools .

Unified Conical ‘ ; % Kit UniFit ‘ 5.5mmD Sleeve
Implant Platform _ — GSKO005 GS0055 £10.50




o - D

GS5055 Tissue Punch 5.0mmD, S-5.5

0 gl

GS0625 Pilot Drill S-5.5, 2.5/1.8mmDx6.0mmL

GS0825 Dirill S-5.5, 2.5/1.8mmDx8.0mmL
GS1025 Drill S-5.5, 2.5/1.8mmDx10.0mmL

GS1125 Drill S-5.5, 2.5/1.8mmDx11.5mmL

——ggy s

GS1325 Drill S-5.5, 2.5/1.8mmDx13.0mmL

D T

GS1625 Dirill S-5.5, 2.5/1.8mmDx16.0mmL

)
)
i el ) ©) @) @)
)
)

=FI— @25 @32 2385

246

)70 0 9

°

SPARE

299

@\

099

D

D

299

D

99

D

g 275/3.0 3.5/375 4.2/43

S A

GS0632 Drill S-5.5, 3.2/2.5mmDx6.25mmL

@ gl

GS0832 Dirill S-5.5, 3.2/2.5mmDx8.0mmL

O~y

GS1032 Drill S-5.5, 3.2/2.5mmDx10.0mmL

D gy s

GS1132 Drill S-5.5, 3.2/2.5mmDx11.5mmL

0 g e

GS1332 Drill S-5.5, 3.2/2.5mmDx13.0mmL

0 S o

GS1632 Drill S-5.5, 3.2/2.5mmDx16.0mmL

) N

GS0638 Drill S-5.5, 3.85/3.2mmDx6.25mmL

0 gl e

GS0838 Dirill S-5.5, 3.85/3.2mmDx8.0mmL

0 il

GS1038 Dirill S-5.5, 3.85/3.2mmDx10.0mmL

9 Ol s

GS1138 Drill S-5.5, 3.85/3.2mmDx11.5mmL

[ PT g T

GS1338 Drill S-5.5, 3.85/3.2mmDx13.0mmL

O N e

GS1638 Dirill S-5.5, 3.85/3.2mmDx16.0mmL

® O

GS0646 Dirill S-5.5, 4.6/3.85mmDx6.25mmL

)

GS0846 Drill S-5.5, 4.6/3.85mmDx8.0mmL

RS = g

GS1046 Drill S-5.5, 4.6/3.85mmDx10.0mmL

0 Nl e

GS1146 Drill S-5.5, 4.6/3.85mmDx11.5mmL

(o)

GS1346 Drill S-5.5, 4.6/3.85mmDx13.0mmL

0 N

GS1646 Drill S-5.5, 4.6/3.85mmDx16.0mmL
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Guided Surgery
Tools Kit UniFit Implants | GSKOOS5

@adin

sodn 5 A

Guided Surgery Tools Kit

l UniFit Implants &

._____'/:'
ANCHORING | a& EXTENTION  STAR DRIVER

£900.00

For fully guided procedures:

. . ) e eoee | o
Unified Conical : ' ' ! GS Dirills Kit : 5.5mmD Sleeve
Implant Platform - GSK001 GS0055 £10.50




(1)

GS1915

M

Anchoring Drill S-2.0, 2.0/1.5mmDx19mmL

GS5041 %

Guided UniFit Handpiece Fixture Mount S-5.5

2)

GS1917 O GO

Anchoring Drill S-2.0, 2.0/1.7mmDx19mmL

GS5043 m

Guided UniFit Ratchet Fixture Mount S-5.5

5)

GS0028

Handpiece Guide Fixation Screw Driver

G$5037 ﬁ

Guided UniFit Ratchet Fixture Mount S-5.5,
Screw Retained (qty.4)

OO

O,
O,

@adin

dental implant solutions

Guided Surgery Tools Kit
UniFit Implants

ANCHORING @

(02

SURGICAL DRIVER TORQUE RATCHET

OJOXO

EXTRACTION

OO

DRIVERS EXTENTION ~ STAR DRIVER

)
GS0023 ﬁ:

Manual Socket L10.5

(o)
GS0024 ﬁ:

Manual Socket L14.5

Guide Fixation Screw Driver (Surgical Driver)

650021 ;h.u

Handpiece Socket L10.5

650027 |

Handpiece Socket L14.5

®

®

RPO004 e

Star Hand Driver - Long

GS5046

—

UniFit Ratchet Retrieval Tool

GS6111

Surgical Torque Ratchet 35-100 Nem |

for hex 4mm
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Components

Accessories

@ Guided Vertical Fixation Screw S-5.5 x 3 pack GS0007 POA
e (1 2.0mmD Anchoring Screw x 3 pack GS1920 £8.20
. 5.5mmD Sleeve GS0055 £10.50

i 2.0mmD Anchoring Sleeve x 3 pack GS0020 £10.50

18 mm Drills

POA Aataiog POA A1tAiog POA ATtAiog
Drill S-5.5, 3 Drill S-5.5, Drill S-5.5,
2.5/1.8mm GS1825 3.2/2.5mmD GS1832 3.85/3.2mmD GS1838
Dx18.0mmL x18.0mmL x18.0mmL

POA atalog

Drill S-5.5,
4.6/3.85mmD GS1846
x18.0mmL
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Notes
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KerATOR

Overdenture Attachment Systems

Kerator Overdenture
Attachment System

Attachments are available for all major implant systems

Implant systems including Adin Implants, Nobel Biocare (Branemark,

Sterioss, Replace, Replace Select), 3i, Astra, ITI, Ankylos, BioHorizon, ~

Biolok, Bicon, Camlog, Endopore, Frialit-2 & Xive, Lifecore, Zimmer

(Calcitek, Paragon, Swissplus), Uniti, Pitt-Easy, Osstem, Dentium, Dio, -

Dentis, Megagen, Cowell Medi, Warantec and many others! ﬁ

. J
: A )

Included plastic carrier provides

safer handling of the abutment. The DUAL UNDERCUT DESIGN

The carrier is also useful for of the Kerator metal housing

checking the alignment angles attachment provides a sturdier

of the implant fixtures. retention within the denture acrylic.
———
a .

2

Kerator has the LOWEST
VERTICAL HEIGHT of all
overdenture attachment system
available today.

EXTENDED RANGE MALE
allows for the insertion of
the overdenture with up to
40 degree of divergence
between implants.

15 degree angled abutments
can be used in combination
to further extend the
allowable divergence.

3

DUAL RETENTION MALE
allows the denture cap to
gently pivot in any natural

direction during occlusal 4

while providing greater

resiliency and preventing SELF-ALIGNING DESIGN automatically
it from dislodging. centres the male on the housing

attachment prior to engagement,
allowing patients to easily seat their
overdenture.

The titanium self-aligning 20°

housing that corrects
divergency up to 40°




NewYork

KErATOR

Overdenture Attachment Systems

Kerator for Adin UniFit Implants

UniFit™ S
Allimplant sizes

UF301 1.0mm Straight* £86.00
UF302 2.0mm Straight* £86.00
| UF303 3.0mm Straight* £86.00
123:?33 UF304 4.0mm Straight* £86.00
L UF305 5.0mm Straight* £86.00
@ o000
‘. UF306 6.0mm Straight* £93.00
UF3ANL.5 1.5mm Angled* £93.00
UF3AN3.0 3.0mm Angled* £93.00

*Complete with denture cap and 3 inserts

Kerator Drivers and Accessories

. Handpiece Driver Tip
Tip Shape A UKLDTIP for use with Straight Kerator Abutments Each £36.30
. Wrench Torque Tip 4.9 Square Head
Tip Shape A UKTTS49 for use with Straight Kerator Abutments Each £36.30
X Wrench Torque Tip 6.3 Hex Head
Tip Shape A UKTTHE3 for use with Straight Kerator Abutments Each £36.30
. Wrench Torque Tip Round Head
Tip Shape A UKTTRND for use with Straight Kerator Abutments Each £36.30
. Hex 1.27mm Short 10mm
Tip Shape O RS6080 for use with Angled Kerator Abutments Each £54.00
. Hex 1.27mm Long 15mm
Tip Shape O RS6082 for use with Angled Kerator Abutments Each £54.00
UKMAGTL  Magic Tool for insert fitting Each £58.00
UKAMHOO  Metal Housing Each £13.00
- UKWHSPR  Spacer Ring Pack of 10 £3.60
a UKIMPCO  Kerator Impression Coping Each £9.60
_ UKANALG  Kerator Analogue Each £9.60
| p—
For Angled Abutments: For Straight Abutments:
@ RedExtralight0.8-1.0lbs @ Blue1.2lbs
@ Orangelight1.8-2.0lbs @ Pink 2.41bs Any Colour  NylonInserts Pack of 4 £16.30
) GreenAngled2.8-3.0lbs ' White 4lbs
Yellow Zero Retention @ Black Zero Retention
PLEASE NOTE:

For placing 'Straight Kerator Abutments' use Triangular Tipped Drivers. For placing 'Angled Kerator Abutments' use the 1.27mm Hex Tipped Driver.
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Dynamic. Reliable. Honest.

Trycare is grounded in innovation, service and best practice.
We pride ourselves on being dynamic, reliable and most
importantly of all honest! Incorporating these values into

our business activities, working to provide products, services
and technologies that address a variety of dental issues while
rallying to the slogan “For the Dentists of tomorrow”

Discover % the magic of Trycare




